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M- %% B IE 15, 100, 000 fZ R 474 12 A K%
WA RN S, FrFERE R AT XS 5 AT Rk
Fo LA T 2019 5 11 A 21 B MR A7,
AR FRIG TR AP RE & BT AR A B 40 0% 8. 48%,
& 5] By B 489 1. 43%.

R B RAHAAY A RN 8 & FF A8 bR
S ERBERA RN Z LT FAINTHRE%
(Fb7R) AR TR S ) o B 4R AT AL TR P XA
FATWIF 1,000 7 AGIEAE, HAFR 12 AN,

T RFER

T RFR

T RFER

TRFR

ZREN

ETRFR

T RFR

FRFR

FTRFMR

ETRFR

EARFA

E N

T RFER

T RFR

i 4oL B E R B 8 P B AT E R A 8) T B 9
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chEREUES fpoepe

CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

A7 e /7 HAUAT Sk

600476.

300365.

300324.

603881.

600588.

300454.

603636.

300290.

300226.

300603.

300608.

300075.

603859.

300167.

002410.

SH

SZ

SZ

SH

SH

SZ

SH

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

SZ

SH

SZ

SZ

AR A

.]'g,_ 4

A

&

RMAZ B

$ AR

P -SCE S

AR

Bk

R

AR

HEK

B4

FFBGE

JERIA

A ZBRIPAN LERRA T L RELRR
M W AR AR IEd2 AR,

2 S B BUR AN AR T 100 7 L, 4 2R1E
Hy B3N B TN
LAERAEF A, FHbAAL, KT AL
EA—FATHAN, NI R FIREFIA,
VA B W A B A N S IRy A 327,262,569 B%
(54.02%), &t Jf 472 8 i 4y &1 174, 450, 800
M, B RATRLAY & A 8] E AL A 28. 79%.
LR | i B A A A PR 8] 2018 SR A1
Pty PR E R E AR D v iE
ARG RN K R Kk IR F A Ak
W2 B2 FARK AR T 1,000 7 LK AN
K. 9,800 7 7,
NEAFEFAT 2019 F 11 A 22 BB N E)EF
(BB ERREERELENFRIRS, ZEME
ARAMAREFENNFTF. HARAINLEBAFR
%

NG AT ZIBATALE R, ARITRIEE6 b
A H 2019 411 J 28 B, % %:17, 362,923
Ao

8] 2019 SF MR B 8Ost X, AT
G IRFI IR 28 F 4 5,831,550 Bk, &4FRTA
S ML AR EERAY 1. 45%; AORAR T e st it
888 A AR T EGIRFI AL E LW B #1H 2019
#11 8268,

2019 %11 A 22 B, 259 A % FwaE, _i7 T
2019 11 A 22 B EZ T (AR, it
PERE A HCRRE A 29,897, 679 fE, £ &N ) E L
Ay 5. 68%. TR RATR T W R A A =
KB F o

BT AR N A 4,022.2573 FRE, &8
B AR 7.26%. AR RATE, BT %
B Rdrna ity 425 AR, &8 EARARE
0. 77%.

NG A 2019 58 HEANER, RitlkEg
Jit ARBH T4 2t 40,150, 076. 12 T, AR 83
A B AN AR S5l S AR K o

N B F R 2019 IR AN HEAE B AT, KL 9.76 T/
RS, T A S BSE AR RS F T4 59
Ao T IRAFIMILZ 587 77 %, b8 AT A
B 275, 186, 658 fx Y 2. 1331%

N 8) Wi B A QE R KAT T H . ARIGEE T
EEM2 7L, AT56 X HERLELSEZERA%L
A, Al BZREERA B RANLRFD T L
KRFFTHTIBRET B, %Nk R4&IE
2019 4 7 A8YdENFRAITREZF T A 5H KA
W 77 % B 09 i B 4 A A0 BT 2 A T o

S N3G R AR T 2,500 7 IR AR, T3 A% (A
M) B PIFCRFIEALEEEER S EL A
o AKIERRITHEH 12,892,000 I, A4F
WA H 23.27 /B, REFLEHTA
299, 996, 840. 00 7.

N E) 2017 R, 2018 ik G ARt R R4
F 94 F1IA R GAE, EIEER G AT Ak
AP AN E L7, B E) 2019 SFE 4 F i ee 4
FVEAD R RAR, FINEFR S T T RE A A% 8] i
Z L,
NEAFEFTRFAAE, REREA, T2 0L,
%] 3 5k A s AN S i At AR 157.5 7
Mo ERWEFFF, FOE-FARAM 43 TR
R T 2019 4 6 A 19 B E£#ET &,

E ]

E N

T RFER

ZTRFR

ZTRFR

T RFM

FTRFMR

ETRFR

FTRFMR

ETRFR

ZTRFR

E N

ZRFER

E N

A

o P E SR 8 B AR TIE A A 8) T B 9
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CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

A7 e /7 HAUAT Sk

300059.

300378.

300468.

300523.

300525.

002195.

300378.

300020.

000503.

300235.

300350.

300113.

600289.

000158.

300645.

Sz

SZ

SZ

Sz

SZ

Sz

SZ

Sz

SZ

Sz

SZ

SZ

SH

SZ

Sz

Mg

Fik &0

w9 77 4 4

JRGATH

sty

Pk &i&0s

SRR AD

2 37 4

7 AAH

7

R A+

*ST 1218

# ke

nE G EaREAEERAEFA NG R Y
18,209, 686 L (& EALA 0.27%), i+ X1RFA
3] Ay A2 4,500, 000 1%, BP AR LN 8] BA%
AH90.07%.

A% % Digital China Software (BVI) Limited
#= Talent Gain Developments Limited 71X
B Ay B AT 8] B R A 89 2%,

B a i 11,161,541 iz (B AN 8] SR AL
] 5.91%) & 1% & Systex Solutions (HK)
Limited 7t X|m4F AN &) ity ~A2iT 1, 889, 000
(B ERAR 1%,

B 4% RERE AR kB AE N T AR SR 45k 6 7 X B
AL\ B JT A o F IR A AR N AR A5k 0y
7y XSt ik 457 690 5] 43, 459, 615 AL AZ 4,
& 5] BT A 89 18. 68%.

Ve B E P MRS F KR L
] A% 4% 300, 000 A%, & 28] E AL A4 0. 1411%,
NIEF, SEZ2EEEFARPIMEM. AE
232 F 50T R Al AT AN 8| Ay AR T 48 77
Re 73 7 REREAy, & 8] B AT 538 AL AR 69 ph 45
S A TABIE 0.0083%, 0.0127%. #HEANZEH,
SRR A A N E) 0. 03% %40 ; T aiFA N 8 iity
0. 03%.

it B AN E A 19. 81%89 — BATH AL &
DC Software. Talent it X|#4F AN 3] 54y T~ AR
AR BB AT A ] 2%,

o 8] 3 B 3R AT B R Fr iR F AR R K6 KR E A
JER 24 — R A TFEM® I B LMK E IR
WM kR ARG . — A AT %8 W 4% 9L
AR A M F21R A) T7 ik o

o B IE PR P iR 5 W KR N B) R I% 8] ik Uk
LR 1600 77 L, & HPTAFRLA EL) 6.79%, &
N B B R AL 1.78%, Bab AR, fEE Rt
TREERRAY & BT EL 1A 4. 83%, &N 5] E R
A 1. 27%,

N B) 42 ML AR 5% L T AN 8) 710 77 AR A R
RRAF, BAE ANEWE, FLERL—HITH
A Bt v Ry & H AT A 39. 67%, & 8
BEAY 16. 84%,

N B E T AL A R R B AR R MR R A7 3950
TR, &ETEA R 34.12%, &8
8. 28%.

N EVARRERE FR . R ERIE B AL B R N 8] 89 AT
DR NI T BIRRAT R R Ay F4, B E
B, %8B —BATHAITH RTINS & LB5H
R4y 65.40%, & S]E AT AR 26. 40%,

NEEE R E AR, B R L E AR RN
FHRAFEEFEAREHLIER 39.4975 1,
B &A1,

NS R BEASEFT TN ERER LR 5K
B &P CEIT (FRIMUESR), B
B3 A O KR A B AR BRI # L AR
GlaTaRERL RN 132 S E iR
7.02 75 F 77 Kby LR B 5 BT AL, A T AME
#H 6000 77 Lo 48] = KL A AL 42 R AR IR
910 7 R AX AR 47, AR ZE 2019 5 11 A 26 A, 4t
IR AL —HITHA R R ivdE & LA
READ He ) 46. 35%, & 8] E AL A bAp] 6. 85%.

N E) BARRETF N8 B 2019 6 A 1 B £ 2019 4
11 A 26 8 R iR1FEABUTAND T 2L AR
T 124.81 U, b= &3 AL RP LERP R
B AN AR AR T 856.36 77 o

HEH R

R

ey

H A

H A

WA

H A

K& F

A i

Ay 8 5

A iR 5

RFH) 3

FaaHs

B AN

o P E SR 8 B AR TIE A A 8) T B 9



chEREUES fpoepe

CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

FLFR/ T EITLR
NS F 2019 5 11 F 26 EILE| B = S 38 {A K
300205. SZ R4z & B3 5,38.64 7, LG 2018 FHELFIT  MAKRL
HAVEH 5. 33%,
SEEIYRFAFEK, BELEEIKK, GE ;
4 g
300598. SZ IR A 23 4R, B4, CWET P
HAFR: wind, F B RITIERFICIE
I n
., BR#HE. RERMAE
B4k 14. L 6 MAHEKEE
KL P4 S MENEH ik ¥:d 8 Mt REF (L) iR (L)
002453. SZ LR &SR 2019/11/09 FTELAME 9.81 33.42
300211.SZ LB A 2019/09/30 FTFELAME 20. 31
300098. SZ 5 #7 2019/9/24 FTEAME 2.04 104. 60
300377. SZ e 2019/9/13 AR KAEE 87.73
300525. SZ %A 2019/8/31 5 3 4.5 78.49
300075. SZ $ 5 BGR 2019/6/15 A KAEE 51.40
300167. SZ it g iR 2019/5/16 TEAME 17. 65
002417. SZ A A 2019/5/15 TEFEAME 22.55
HAFM: Wind, 7 ERITIERTFALIE
B& 15 Kk INARERMBERRL
PR B AT (F ) T 36 (F L)
= 2 24
KAG AR B #1 By A B A RE A K B A RE AR
(7 i) (%) (%)
T BGH )
002373.8Z  FH A 2019-12-02 570. 39 H**ng”f 148, 662. 58 94,784.03  63.76 148, 662.5
FRAE BZ A% 8
a KB
603660. SH 74tk 2019-12-02 15,746.42  HRIRERR 50, 380. 64 33,670.13  66.83 50, 380. 64
o
FAGEY 3
002331.SZ  #zi@AHL 2019-12-04 2,401. 32 A B 41,207.25 30,831.99  74.82  41,207.25
WAy
FAGE-F 4
300324.SZ  #ARAS & 2019-12-05 13,802.99  #uihfict 171, 080. 26 ;05’480'9 61. 66 171’080'2
A
H KRB
300730.SZ  AH6I4E 4 2019-12-05 1, 140. 51 FIRAE R 15, 800. 82 7,556. 38 47.82  15,800.82
Ko
A KRB
603990. SH  Fiw A4 2019-12-09 2,761.92 HIRE R 11, 288. 88 8,438. 08 74.75  11,288.88
o
38 oK%
300010.8Z2 =%k 2019-12-09 359. 58 RAE A Ay 86, 832. 46 71,993.94  82.91  86,832.46
b kad
FRGE-F 4
002230.SZ AKX 2019-12-09 685. 28 AU B 219, 857. 51 ;84’385'7 83.87 1219’857'5
Ay
300624.SZ 77 :AHHE 2019-12-12 45. 68 H**?‘;’?fﬁj’ 8,142.75 4,940. 00 60.67  8,142.75
FRAE R A
FAGE-F 4
300465. 57 &fhik 2019-12-19 1, 838. 47 LA B 44, 678. 79 42,794.24  95.78  44,678.79
Ay

P 4ol B AE SRS 09 P B AR T HE R R A 8] T B R
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CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

47 b 4R/ 7 AT o

300682.

300579.

002642

600271.

002835

002528.

000555.

600654

300588

300348.

300520

603039.

300523

002439.

300598.

688066.

688088

603881.

300010

300605.

300451.

SZ

SZ

SZ

SH

SZ

SZ

Sz

SH

SZ

Sz

Sz

SH

SZ

Sz

SZ

SH

SH

SH

Sz

SZ

SZ

B A

FFINE

*ST R Ex

MRAZ &

15 A By

E R

AN &

K E 4

AL ERS

TR

Jo 2R

IR

kit AR

H e B

f
%
o

BEE L

2019-12-23

2019-12-23

2019-12-25

2019-12-27

2019-12-30

2019-12-30

2019-12-30

2019-12-31

2020-01-06

2020-01-06

2020-01-10

2020-01-13

2020-01-17

2020-01-20

2020-01-20

2020-01-22

2020-01-22

2020-02-10

2020-02-10

2020-02-10

2020-02-10

375.56

10, 796. 11

2,623.74

471.09

13,084.16

7,691.19

2,233.56

52,797.78

8,134.00

62.08

3,038.83

8, 698. 08

1,050. 29

2,775.03

3,163.36

177.78

225.93

8,274.20

63. 81

8,408. 34

624. 08

JE A
FRAE AL A
H R IRRE
RIRE R
o

F ROk 4
WA EE
Ay

BE Al
FRAE AT A
H KRR
RIRE R
o

H R
RIRE R
s

Ao b
AU AL
A

FACE DS
AL Fie &
Ay

H R
RIRE R
i

H R
AR AE AL
s

FAOE: 0
AUy B
Ay

H R IR
RIRE R
s

FAoE b
AUy B
By

FACE DS
A B
A

G KRR
RIRE L
Ko

H R —Ax
Ry, B A
A Be
Ay

H R —Ax
Ry, & A
AL BLAE
Ay

H KRR
RIRE R
o

38 oK%
FRAE AT A
bl
H KRR
IR
o

FROE: 5.3
WA FE

67,989.57

18, 000. 00

66, 158. 03

186, 251.75

22,109. 09

119, 867. 51

96,343.13

128, 302. 10

16,325. 15

48,181. 03

23,923.37

15,171. 35

23,263.76

89, 669. 26

8, 000. 00

16, 598. 33

40, 600. 00

21, 058. 65

86, 832. 46

16,531. 41

72,855. 61

16,411. 51

6, 607. 23

52,063. 94

185, 279.7
6

8,447.72

104,571.0
0

93, 466. 80

75,504. 32

7,866. 00

34,528.56

18, 588. 97

5,905. 32

15,422.00

63, 426. 56

4, 836. 64

3,764.72

3, 800. 62

12,784. 46

71,929. 26

7,348. 48

54,595. 82

24

36

78.

99

38.

87.

97.

58.

48.

71.

77.

38.

66

70.

60.

22.

66

70

92

73

46

68

9.36

60.

82.

44

74

71

84

45

94

67,989.57

18, 000. 00

66, 158. 03

186, 251.7
S

22,109.09

119,867.5
1

96,343.13

128, 302. 1
0

16,325.15

48,181. 03

23,923. 37

15,171.35

23,263.76

89, 669. 26

8,000. 00

16,598. 33

40, 600. 00

21, 058. 65

86, 832. 46

16,531. 41

72,855. 61

P 4ol B AE SRS 09 P B AR T HE R R A 8] T B R
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CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

47 b 4R/ 7 AT o

688188.SH Ay # &+ 2020-02-10 121.57

Hety

AR —A& 10, 000. 00 2,290. 94 22.91 10, 000. 00

R, B K
A BLAE
Ay
300608.SZ B4k 2020-02-13  3,195.83 H AR 15,765.17 10,254.46  65.05  15,765.17
AR
@
300609.SZ CthAHHE 2020-02-17  3,954.00 H AR 10, 108. 92 5,538.13  54.78  10,108.92
RIRE L
2
601360.SH =& 2020-02-27  198,864.1 KFVIEA 476 405.52  39,718.24  5.87 676, 405. 5
AL B
9 Ay 2
AR : wind, P FRATERTFLIE
AN FIEE., BAKE
B& 16 L 1FHMWELER
KA P S R HER Tuig TUEH
600800.SH X EwF 2019-11-21 EBARBEL K5 2 B8 B AL 1009683 A%
600855.SH AR K% 2019-11-21 V- E STk AR K R AT R W F ALK 118 R 100%A% 42
600855.SH AR K% 2019-11-15 IESARBERL AR KM R AT REAY T F AL K 9 18 4R 100%A% A%
600800.SH R+ 2019-11-07 JEM AR E L R R FNE i i A AL 100% AL A
600855.SH MR K% 2019-11-04 EB ARG E R AR K R AT R W SE AL R #A T8 2 R 100% A% A
300167.SZ i AR 2019-10-29 % K i R I AR A Ak 75.397 7% AR A
300455.5Z B3 4 b 2019-10-29 ER B3 2190 % BRI AT F 2 1] 100%0% BB AF F 4 A% 100%A% AL
300561.5Z CAAH 2019-10-26 = SR LA EUE 3OO 1B AHE 100%A% AR
300462.52 L 2019-10-22 Z AR 4 54 %5 R R 3B J A AT 100% A% A
600800.SH R+ 2019-10-22 PEB A R a R B ) 7 AL 100% AL AL
300561.5Z LA 2019-10-18 RSB ERLE L LAAHUR BN B AL 100%8% 4%
002417.8Z Ly 2019-10-14 FELAME R Y BAT RLAD Ao IAT L 4 5% A 5 16 A 100% A% AL
300561.SZ LA 2019-10-14 JEY AR E L TE AU 3 M % 3B AT 100% A AL
300659.5Z LT EN 2019-10-01 %% A L I S 4 & 99%AE AR
600855.SH AR K 2019-09-20 LS ARBER AR K e RAT R W AR 418 R 100%A% A%
300682.5Z B # AL 2019-06-20 R A A7 AR S B AL AL 9696 AR, 8 A4 50%A% AR
002072.SZ *ST #L3% 2019-06-15 #HITF PLIn 1% B A% 25 42 100%A R B A8 X 3T~
300167.SZ i AR 2019-05-29 FTEAME iR R I AR A Ak 75.3977%AEAX
300209.5Z RiFER & 2019-04-25 TR RFAZ B3GR I AT I A ARAT 99.9991% AL AX
300302.SZ B A AHL 2019-04-11 TR 8] 7 A+ HE ol i A AL 100% A% A
300525.5Z AT 2019-03-19 £ T2 S AR T AR B TR T8Y%RE AR
603508.SH B4z 2019-01-09 £ B2 3 2 5 $E OB B A AL 1% AR
300520.5Z A K E 4 2019-01-09 £ A K E 1) 2 380 5 AT AL 100%AEAX

FAHFR: wind, F B RATIERFIIE

Bk 17. £ 6 AN A RRAEBY

P 40l 12 E RG89 P B AR T GE R R A

sl &3t 7 9



chEREUES fpoepe

CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

7 B/ E AT
R 2 A wHAER FERE BhIRG Y BEER(T D) AR AT AT R A
002512.5Z KA A 2019-11-27 ﬁ‘ R ’Z 5,171.54 2.76
002512.5Z KA R 2019-11-27 i Aied IR 1,189.51 5.52
688066.SH MR ER 2019-11-27 55 M E 180.00 17.25
300440.SZ B KA 2019-11-18 FEAME 2 417.00 6.21
300451.5Z RIS 3 2019-11-14 55 s 1,285.50 8.00
002512.5Z KA R 2019-11-08 FELME MK 1,189.51 5.52
002512.5Z kAT 2019-11-08 TFLME ME 5,171.54 2.76
688066.SH MEER 2019-10-31 TFLME  ME 180.00 17.25
002180.5Z Bk 2019-10-30 55 A 5,841.23 27.73
600588.SH R AR % 2019-10-29 S A 141.22 28.15
600588.SH AR % 2019-10-29 0 s 70.61 6.11
300324.52 HMAE & 2019-10-24 Rt A 4,233.20 2.4744
002180.5Z Eopes3 2019-10-16 )ﬁ A el AR 5,848.77 21.73
603025.SH K EAHE 2019-10-18 % R 548.00 4.64
688018.SH RAEAR 2019-10-15 i h R ad s 29.28 65.00
688007.SH A 2019-10-15 F i 550.00 17.50
300609.5Z LA 2019-10-12 L0 A 348.50 33.06
300454.52 FAZ MR 2019-10-12 R i 583.16 48.85
300454.52 RAZIR 2019-10-12 %3 M B¥{EA 6.60 48.85
300253.52 TTAE 2019-09-26 S0 BE 1,639.68 7.01
300451.5Z IRS-Y: 3 2019-09-24 FELME KR 1,310.00 8.00
300546.5Z e AR 2019-09-20 R s 166.10 12.61
600728.SH FEAR AR 2019-09-18 5 % 3,190.00 4.69
000555.5Z AP AE & 2019-09-18 R i 740.00 6.35
000555.SZ G DUEER-S 2019-09-18 R HAA 2,247.00 12.76
300324.52 HMAE & 2019-09-17 R s 4,248.75 2.48
300324.52 HMAE & 2019-09-17 5 36 A 4,248.75 4.96
300253.5Z I 2019-09-17 R A 1,553.75 14.02
600446.SH AIEREA 2019-09-12 5 36 s 723.00 10.27
300044.5Z RAKRE 2019-09-12 0 i 2,309.00 3.83
300552.5Z 7 EAH 2019-09-11 5 36 s 277.50 16.01
600588.SH AR A 2% 2019-09-10 0 s 75.02 6.11
600588.SH AR 2% 2019-09-10 5 36 A 150.05 28.15
002421.5Z KRR 2019-08-20 0 i 3,288.00 1.90
300036.5Z A2 # 2019-08-08 5 36 A 999.75 15.75
300598.5Z IRAZ A 2019-07-30 0 A 390.00 31.82
000034.5Z GRLE- &z 2019-06-20 5 36 i 497.50 7.82
000034.5Z GELE- & 2019-06-20 0 IR 2,761.50 15.55

AR : wind, P B RTIER LI

40t 1 ik E R G 0 B ARTIE KM A 8) B B
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CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

7N IR/ HEAAT R
. T
. R
B % 18. KA L
) _ Py i A MATAEL TwAE R
R A AN RMRA () ] ) NAFAEN  ERLSEL
(o) (e ) (TTM)
REOEAREEL, =54, XK
688030.SH 15 RAA  2019-09-30  35.99 64.86 64.86 48.29 LA Bih, AREALNGRLE
&7 5 BIR S
e o L ok . B A
603927.SH kA4 2019-09-09  70.69 299.73 299.73 88.13 E AR LB R AR
RAEBRIERG ., LFEM4. 24T
688168.SH  414id 2019-09-06  90.40 46.27 46.27 62.58 Elov a0 BlE, XuH ik, HEEARST
B F R A K G AKIR S
REF. B, bk
688066.SH Atk EZE 2019-07-22 32.18 53.41 53.41 39.45 R T HER, ABRIZITIT R e KBS
AR R R S
AL SE A T AL H K 89 #F K Ao 3
R, ELRFEEN AT,
688088.SH rikAHiL  2019-07-22  40.07 162.68 162.68 89.98 HiT A HRAE . WIER (loT) %% ik
A3 — 5 XALSEA LA B i ok
VS
X AR R T R TR R
300773.SZ #iF4 2019-04-25  48.02 19208 192.08 26.31 LR Zﬁ;iﬁ”ﬁaiﬁ#gyk
/N
- . . B 7 F AR R RARB R R T
%2 3% A -04- ;
300771.SZ &AL 2019-04-22  53.90 53.90 53.90 20.20 JEA KA. AT RS
RELSHATERK. LR
300768.5Z ih#AHH 2019-04-12 33.34 133.36 133.36 59.03 Wiz K. NEGH A%, LRFA
ERABORIE. A AT
e e REF KA S HoREHIRS
300766.SZ 4 H A7 2019-03-25 3165 126.63 126.63 71.69 T o B AT K ERTE 4
B AARAT H £ 00 A R AR 6,
K, B, # e
300674.SZ FizAHL  2018-11-07  23.10 92.40 92.40 45.50 A HEW, RS &, KT AA

K, BERY. RAERFSE
AR S

HHAFAR R : wind, F B R ITIER AL SE

INERCE PP A
2. KM,

T 4ol 18] 3% I SR B 09 F B AR T HE I 8) 5t B A
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CHINA GALAXY SECURITIES

A7 e /7 HAUAT Sk

FEAT R

RITIEFAT LR BAR AR . RF. ERREE. PR, 9@
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